
FINALISTES FILLES  - CHALLENGE  ERIC DE MEU BPM

21 SEPTEMBRE 2024 RUSTA

BENJAMINES 

NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP ZAPLETAL, MILA-DORA° WS BEN F 6425 1666

BW APÈRE, MILA CSDY BEN F 6001 1289

HAIN PAYEN, LÉNA MOHA BEN F 6155 1344

HAIN KITOKO, LIYA UAC BEN F 6503 1344

LIEGE PARTHOENS, SOPHIA WACO BEN F 6064 1542

LUX DEVAHIF, LOUISE ULA BEN F 6082 1293

NAMUR MUNOZ HANSEL, LAURE SMAC BEN F 6150 886

1 WICKAERT, ESTELLE USTA BEN F 6554 1281

2 MYERS, HARPER ° RCB BEN F 6714 1233

3 MARTEL, EUGENIE GOSP BEN F 6493 1221

4 HANIQUE, CHLOE CABW BEN F 6180 1201

5 CIURO, MILA WS BEN F 6374 1177

6 DE MEY, EMY OSGA BEN F 6078 1124

7 DOUMONT, ROSE DAMP BEN F 6327 1060

8 CHALAH, ANISSA HF BEN F 6398 1030

9 HUPPERTZ, NORA FCHA BEN F 6065 1026

10 HOCK, ESTELLE HERV BEN F 6042 1004

11 DESCHEPPER, ELENA ACLO BEN F 6012 994

12 LEROUX, JADE SPA BEN F 6622 984

13 NGIRIMANA UWASE, AËLA SER BEN F 6195 978

14 LE FORESTIER, MAYA SER BEN F 6186 965

15 BLERVAQUE, SHANNA ACLO BEN F 6196 953

16 ZUNE, JULIA HF BEN F 6396 916

17 HENEFFE , LILOU DAMP BEN F 6171 902

18 VLAEMINCK, LAYLA USBW BEN F 6491 902

PUPILLES F

NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP HOVHANNISYAN PINTO, JULIA WS PUP F 8421 1450

BW POLET, JOSÉPHINE CSDY PUP F 8818 1515

HAIN TRICO, ELEONORE MOHA PUP F 8406 1645

LIEGE LEMBREE, ANAIS MALM PUP F 8300 1476

LUX OTHE, JULIA DAMP PUP F 8437 1716

NAMUR BOUHY, LÉNA SMAC PUP F 8393 1671

1 STRYPSTEIN, SOLENA RESC PUP F 8798 1843

2 CLOET, ANOUK UAC PUP F 8796 1677

3 JOBKEN, MATHILDE CABW PUP F 8630 1640

4 DZOU, STEFFY ANN RESC PUP F 8730 1598

5 RAHMANI, MILLA ACLO PUP F 8709 1538

6 CRELOT, LENA DAMP PUP F 8239 1499



7 BELLENOT, LUCIE WS PUP F 8567 1484

8 POTOMS, CAMILLE CSDY PUP F 8587 1440

9 VERITER, FLORINE MOHA PUP F 8328 1427

10 DEWIT, EMY RIWA PUP F 8742 1396

11 PIETTE, LOUISE HF PUP F 8412 1379

12 VANDAMME, JULIA° EAH PUP F 8664 1365

13 MISONNE, LINE USTA PUP F 8551 1360

14 MISSON, MAÉ OCAN PUP F 8390 1349

15 THUGUTT, NINA USTA PUP F 8555 1331

16 LIMME WOLTER, ROSE HERV PUP F 8822 1328

17 JACQUEMIN, NINON HF PUP F 8436 1324

18 ZANTOKO, ELIKYA RCB PUP F 9068 1322

MINIMES F

NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP IRINKOVA, LORA° RESC MIN F 1645 2338

BW APÈRE, LOU CSDY MIN F 1103 2116

HAIN NZUKOU WAKAM, TERRIE MOLLIE MOHA MIN F 1759 2241

LIEGE GREGOIRE, ELISE HF MIN F 1223 2394

LUX DELANDE, ALICE CAF MIN F 1385 2463

NAMUR PIRON, JULIE ARCH MIN F 1275 2243

1 SCHROEVEN, CAMILLE RESC MIN F 1555 2590

2 STRYPSTEIN, MAEVA RESC MIN F 1769 2571

3 BEAUMAIKERS, JULIETTE HERV MIN F 1154 2341

4 FREYLINGER, MAËLYS ULA MIN F 1344 2302

5 PLASMAN, CHLOÉ CAF MIN F 1151 2299

6 DEFOY, NOÉLINE CAF MIN F 1149 2277

7 DEMARET, ALEXIA FCHA MIN F 1195 2264

8 MIBEYA, ELSA ULA MIN F 1213 2224

9 LECOQ, ODILE HF MIN F 1370 2221

10 DE COOMAN, LEA RESC MIN F 1514 2189

11 LIBENS-THEIN, MAXINE° DAMP MIN F 1138 2186

12 VROOMEN, NOELIE HF MIN F 1333 2166

13 KARLIK, LUCIE ARCH MIN F 1270 2160

14 NUTAL, EMMA SER MIN F 1382 2159

15 FRANCHIMONT, FANNIE RFCL MIN F 1202 2155

16 MARKY, CLARA SER MIN F 1378 2151

17 PAYEN, LÉA MOHA MIN F 1324 2147

18 MOREAU, ZOÉ OCAN MIN F 1362 2123



FINALISTES GARCONS -  CHALLENGE ERIC DE MEU BPM

21 SEPTEMBRE 2024 RUSTA

BENJAMINS 

NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP BERGOT COLIN, LANDELIN RCB BEN G 7639 1620

BW KWETCHET BANGMO, SAMUEL RIWA BEN G 7488 1631

HAIN DÉVIÈRE, NICOLAS ACLO BEN G 7214 1773

LIEGE GRAILET, ANTOINE WACO BEN G 7722 1563

LUX GOSET, YANIS CAF BEN G 7859 1456

NAMUR GILLIARD SMITS, RAPHAEL ARCH BEN G 7140 1725

1 VALLOIS, ADRIEN ATH BEN G 7677 1746

2 SIRJACQ, HENRY ACLO BEN G 7256 1723

3 BALAMAT, ADAM ALEXANDER° WS BEN G 7507 1548

4 MUMBATA LUKOMBO, ERWANN CRAC BEN G 7465 1545

5 DECOSTER, ANTHONNY ACLE BEN G 7733 1538

6 BERGER, MATHIEU SMAC BEN G 7320 1466

7 MOQINE, YANIS WACO BEN G 7123 1451

8 COOLS, ELIOTT SPA BEN G 7308 1426

9 CHERIGUI, ACHILE OSGA BEN G 7250 1424

10 GANTY, BRIEU ACLO BEN G 7012 1422

11 DELSOIR, LÉON OCAN BEN G 7006 1396

12 LECOQ, LUCIEN HF BEN G 7216 1392

13 PAROTTE, SAMY HF BEN G 7208 1390

14 LEEMANS, SIMON SER BEN G 7236 1370

15 VAN MERRIS, ANDREAS CSDY BEN G 7641 1370

16 SPINELLI, ANDREA MOHA BEN G 7626 1345

17 GORZELANCZYK, JOEY MOHA BEN G 7180 1337

18 HERMAND, MIKE ULA BEN G 7111 1316

PUPILLES G

NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP DE RIES, BENJAMIN CSF PUP G 178 1899

BW GILLIO, MAXIMILIEN CSDY PUP G 618 1852

HAIN ANGANDA, DEAN° JSMC PUP G 656 2010

LIEGE PEUTAT, EDEN SPA PUP G 404 2059

LUX MIBEYA, LOUIS-MATHIAS ULA PUP G 142 2046

NAMUR POLET, JULES SMAC PUP G 420 2022

1 PIRE, ALEXANDRE FCHA PUP G 119 2009

2 DELDIQUE, LOUKA EAH PUP G 279 1951

3 URBANO, TIAGO SPA PUP G 406 1903

4 NOTERMAN JUANOS, GABRIEL CABW PUP G 342 1888

5 MOURIN, TIMÉO FLEU PUP G 93 1840

6 DALOZE, ADRIEN CABW PUP G 303 1830

7 WAUTERS, FÉLIX SPA PUP G 407 1830



8 JADOT, LIONEL FCHA PUP G 105 1796

9 LARBALESTRIER, MALO HF PUP G 266 1794

10 DELVIGNE, EDWARD SMAC PUP G 242 1774

11 ROLIN, VICTOR HERV PUP G 236 1771

12 BURTON, JULES RCB PUP G 779 1750

13 SCARCERIAUX, OSCAR MOHA PUP G 383 1749

14 VANDENBERG, CLARENCE RCB PUP G 733 1742

15 VAN KERCKHOVEN, GABRIEL LACE PUP G 18 1726

16 KUGI, ADRIAN° RCB PUP G 718 1723

17 ZUNE, ADAM HF PUP G 564 1713

18 GILIS, ELIOT RCB PUP G 710 1704

MINIMES G

NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP LEMAIRE, IDRIS° RCAS MIN G 5304 2527

BW FALL, DAMEL RIWA MIN G 5544 2787

HAIN STELLATO, GABRIEL ACLE MIN G 5494 3276

LIEGE BEMELMANS, FÉLIX SPA MIN G 5350 3135

LUX KEUTGEN, ALEXANDER ULA MIN G 5252 3147

NAMUR DARMONT, MANOA OCAN MIN G 5292 2107

1 KYRITSOGLOU, YANIS DAMP MIN G 5469 2947

2 GILLOT, LOUIS SER MIN G 5337 2845

3 ALLARD, ROBIN DAMP MIN G 5220 2820

4 THOMAS, ISAAC SER MIN G 5340 2812

5 MBULAY, NOLAN ACLO MIN G 5291 2695

6 LEMAITRE, CARL RCB MIN G 5470 2688

7 DELENIN, VICTOR USTA MIN G 5506 2591

8 PICKART, TOM CAF MIN G 5812 2583

9 GOORDEN, EMILIEN CSDY MIN G 5012 2556

10 BARRAS, MARCUS CSDY MIN G 5528 2526

11 GOELFF, BETHEL LUXIAN DAMP MIN G 5457 2494

12 DONNAY, BRYCE SER MIN G 5297 2492

13 LESPAGNARD, NATHÉO HF MIN G 5269 2480

14 CALESSE, TOM° JSMC MIN G 5131 2411

15 THYSEN, MAXIME WACO MIN G 5138 2404

16 URGER, TIAGO CSF MIN G 5461 2391

17 DHONT, THÉO CSF MIN G 5161 2379

18 LECLERCQ, MATHIS JSMC MIN G 5064 2355



FINALISTES PAR CLUBS -  CHALLENGE ERIC DE MEU BPM

21 SEPTEMBRE 2024 RUSTA

 NOM / PRENOM CLUB CAT DOSSARD PTS
ACLE DECOSTER, ANTHONNY ACLE BEN G 7733 1538

STELLATO, GABRIEL ACLE MIN G 5494 3276

ACLO BLERVAQUE, SHANNA ACLO BEN F 6196 953

DESCHEPPER, ELENA ACLO BEN F 6012 994

DÉVIÈRE, NICOLAS ACLO BEN G 7214 1773

GANTY, BRIEU ACLO BEN G 7012 1422

MBULAY, NOLAN ACLO MIN G 5291 2695

RAHMANI, MILLA ACLO PUP F 8709 1538

SIRJACQ, HENRY ACLO BEN G 7256 1723

ARCH GILLIARD SMITS, RAPHAEL ARCH BEN G 7140 1725

KARLIK, LUCIE ARCH MIN F 1270 2160

PIRON, JULIE ARCH MIN F 1275 2243

ATH VALLOIS, ADRIEN ATH BEN G 7677 1746

CABW DALOZE, ADRIEN CABW PUP G 303 1830

HANIQUE, CHLOE CABW BEN F 6180 1201

JOBKEN, MATHILDE CABW PUP F 8630 1640

NOTERMAN JUANOS, GABRIEL CABW PUP G 342 1888

CAF DEFOY, NOÉLINE CAF MIN F 1149 2277

DELANDE, ALICE CAF MIN F 1385 2463

GOSET, YANIS CAF BEN G 7859 1456

PICKART, TOM CAF MIN G 5812 2583

PLASMAN, CHLOÉ CAF MIN F 1151 2299

CRAC MUMBATA LUKOMBO, ERWANN CRAC BEN G 7465 1545

CSDY APÈRE, LOU CSDY MIN F 1103 2116

APÈRE, MILA CSDY BEN F 6001 1289

BARRAS, MARCUS CSDY MIN G 5528 2526

GILLIO, MAXIMILIEN CSDY PUP G 618 1852

GOORDEN, EMILIEN CSDY MIN G 5012 2556

POLET, JOSÉPHINE CSDY PUP F 8818 1515

POTOMS, CAMILLE CSDY PUP F 8587 1440

VAN MERRIS, ANDREAS CSDY BEN G 7641 1370

CSF DE RIES, BENJAMIN CSF PUP G 178 1899

DHONT, THÉO CSF MIN G 5161 2379



URGER, TIAGO CSF MIN G 5461 2391

DAMP ALLARD, ROBIN DAMP MIN G 5220 2820

CRELOT, LENA DAMP PUP F 8239 1499

DOUMONT, ROSE DAMP BEN F 6327 1060

GOELFF, BETHEL LUXIAN DAMP MIN G 5457 2494

HENEFFE , LILOU DAMP BEN F 6171 902

KYRITSOGLOU, YANIS DAMP MIN G 5469 2947

LIBENS-THEIN, MAXINE° DAMP MIN F 1138 2186

OTHE, JULIA DAMP PUP F 8437 1716

EAH DELDIQUE, LOUKA EAH PUP G 279 1951

VANDAMME, JULIA° EAH PUP F 8664 1365

FCHA DEMARET, ALEXIA FCHA MIN F 1195 2264

HUPPERTZ, NORA FCHA BEN F 6065 1026

JADOT, LIONEL FCHA PUP G 105 1796

PIRE, ALEXANDRE FCHA PUP G 119 2009

FLEU MOURIN, TIMÉO FLEU PUP G 93 1840

GOSP MARTEL, EUGENIE GOSP BEN F 6493 1221

HERV BEAUMAIKERS, JULIETTE HERV MIN F 1154 2341

HOCK, ESTELLE HERV BEN F 6042 1004

LIMME WOLTER, ROSE HERV PUP F 8822 1328

ROLIN, VICTOR HERV PUP G 236 1771

HF CHALAH, ANISSA HF BEN F 6398 1030

GREGOIRE, ELISE HF MIN F 1223 2394

JACQUEMIN, NINON HF PUP F 8436 1324

LARBALESTRIER, MALO HF PUP G 266 1794

LECOQ, LUCIEN HF BEN G 7216 1392

LECOQ, ODILE HF MIN F 1370 2221

LESPAGNARD, NATHÉO HF MIN G 5269 2480

PAROTTE, SAMY HF BEN G 7208 1390

PIETTE, LOUISE HF PUP F 8412 1379

VROOMEN, NOELIE HF MIN F 1333 2166

ZUNE, ADAM HF PUP G 564 1713

ZUNE, JULIA HF BEN F 6396 916

JSM ANGANDA, DEAN° JSMC PUP G 656 2010

CALESSE, TOM° JSMC MIN G 5131 2411

LECLERCQ, MATHIS JSMC MIN G 5064 2355

LACE VAN KERCKHOVEN, GABRIEL LACE PUP G 18 1726



MALM LEMBREE, ANAIS MALM PUP F 8300 1476

MOHA GORZELANCZYK, JOEY MOHA BEN G 7180 1337

NZUKOU WAKAM, TERRIE MOLLIE MOHA MIN F 1759 2241

PAYEN, LÉA MOHA MIN F 1324 2147

PAYEN, LÉNA MOHA BEN F 6155 1344

SCARCERIAUX, OSCAR MOHA PUP G 383 1749

SPINELLI, ANDREA MOHA BEN G 7626 1345

TRICO, ELEONORE MOHA PUP F 8406 1645

VERITER, FLORINE MOHA PUP F 8328 1427

OCAN DARMONT, MANOA OCAN MIN G 5292 2107

DELSOIR, LÉON OCAN BEN G 7006 1396

MISSON, MAÉ OCAN PUP F 8390 1349

MOREAU, ZOÉ OCAN MIN F 1362 2123

OSGA CHERIGUI, ACHILE OSGA BEN G 7250 1424

DE MEY, EMY OSGA BEN F 6078 1124

RCAS LEMAIRE, IDRIS° RCAS MIN G 5304 2527

RCB BERGOT COLIN, LANDELIN RCB BEN G 7639 1620

BURTON, JULES RCB PUP G 779 1750

GILIS, ELIOT RCB PUP G 710 1704

KUGI, ADRIAN° RCB PUP G 718 1723

LEMAITRE, CARL RCB MIN G 5470 2688

MYERS, HARPER ° RCB BEN F 6714 1233

VANDENBERG, CLARENCE RCB PUP G 733 1742

ZANTOKO, ELIKYA RCB PUP F 9068 1322

RESC DE COOMAN, LEA RESC MIN F 1514 2189

DZOU, STEFFY ANN RESC PUP F 8730 1598

IRINKOVA, LORA° RESC MIN F 1645 2338

SCHROEVEN, CAMILLE RESC MIN F 1555 2590

STRYPSTEIN, MAEVA RESC MIN F 1769 2571

STRYPSTEIN, SOLENA RESC PUP F 8798 1843

RFCL FRANCHIMONT, FANNIE RFCL MIN F 1202 2155

RIWA DEWIT, EMY RIWA PUP F 8742 1396

FALL, DAMEL RIWA MIN G 5544 2787

KWETCHET BANGMO, SAMUEL RIWA BEN G 7488 1631

SER DONNAY, BRYCE SER MIN G 5297 2492

GILLOT, LOUIS SER MIN G 5337 2845

LE FORESTIER, MAYA SER BEN F 6186 965

LEEMANS, SIMON SER BEN G 7236 1370

MARKY, CLARA SER MIN F 1378 2151



NGIRIMANA UWASE, AËLA SER BEN F 6195 978

NUTAL, EMMA SER MIN F 1382 2159

THOMAS, ISAAC SER MIN G 5340 2812

SMAC BERGER, MATHIEU SMAC BEN G 7320 1466

BOUHY, LÉNA SMAC PUP F 8393 1671

DELVIGNE, EDWARD SMAC PUP G 242 1774

MUNOZ HANSEL, LAURE SMAC BEN F 6150 886

POLET, JULES SMAC PUP G 420 2022

SPA BEMELMANS, FÉLIX SPA MIN G 5350 3135

COOLS, ELIOTT SPA BEN G 7308 1426

LEROUX, JADE SPA BEN F 6622 984

PEUTAT, EDEN SPA PUP G 404 2059

URBANO, TIAGO SPA PUP G 406 1903

WAUTERS, FÉLIX SPA PUP G 407 1830

UAC CLOET, ANOUK UAC PUP F 8796 1677

KITOKO, LIYA UAC BEN F 6503 1344

ULA DEVAHIF, LOUISE ULA BEN F 6082 1293

FREYLINGER, MAËLYS ULA MIN F 1344 2302

HERMAND, MIKE ULA BEN G 7111 1316

KEUTGEN, ALEXANDER ULA MIN G 5252 3147

MIBEYA, ELSA ULA MIN F 1213 2224

MIBEYA, LOUIS-MATHIAS ULA PUP G 142 2046

USBW VLAEMINCK, LAYLA USBW BEN F 6491 902

USTA DELENIN, VICTOR USTA MIN G 5506 2591

MISONNE, LINE USTA PUP F 8551 1360

THUGUTT, NINA USTA PUP F 8555 1331

WICKAERT, ESTELLE USTA BEN F 6554 1281

WACO GRAILET, ANTOINE WACO BEN G 7722 1563

MOQINE, YANIS WACO BEN G 7123 1451

PARTHOENS, SOPHIA WACO BEN F 6064 1542

THYSEN, MAXIME WACO MIN G 5138 2404

WS BALAMAT, ADAM ALEXANDER° WS BEN G 7507 1548

BELLENOT, LUCIE WS PUP F 8567 1484

CIURO, MILA WS BEN F 6374 1177

HOVHANNISYAN PINTO, JULIA WS PUP F 8421 1450

ZAPLETAL, MILA-DORA° WS BEN F 6425 1666


